VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: FY 2014 As_,phalt Paving and _Patching
PROJECT NO.: '
LOCATION: Various CHANGE CRDER: 1
CONIRACTOR:  Brothers Asphalt Paving Inp. DATE: 9/2/2014
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: This is a semi-balancing change order, and will increase the
contract amount. ‘ o ' '
ORIGINAL CONTRACT BUDGET AMOUNT: M ) $1.1 18,523.00
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: 12] $0.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2]) [3] $1.118,523.00
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] $33,513.35
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL} ([3]+[4]) $1,152,036.35

NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) $33,513.35

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: N/A
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL) N/A
BUDGET ESTIMATE: $1,118,523.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $1,118,523.00
MMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE. :
EZ 7ﬁ Approved B%/ /0/{/ of
Remdent Engineer Dat D’irecto;.z'éf Finanhce 'Date
! I} Approved By: Q/A{/ / / // P ﬁ/// o

Oontractor ate  (<S10Kor2sn) ilage Manager / ““ Bate
/MM //‘/ Approvecl By: W‘jﬁ
VIIage"Englrr]leer Datg  ©S0Kor2sm )d‘ lage President Date
c‘(‘ﬁ% 6‘/‘!/ “( Attest/:%,;ru W
Director of Palic Works Date' Village Clerk Date

Assnstﬁ'r}t'blrgﬁa’r of Finance * Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds,
permits, insurance and guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.




00'€258L1LS [eJO.L JOBRIUOD
S£'E15'6ES [BloL 1# 032
ST
[
0'cEk
¥4
ao'sle’ Vs 0'009'L
GO'GLEES : 0009
00°005'91%- ot ompo:mhmzonm_m EE:|
0L S3HNLONYLS ALILA ANY IDVNIVET
00°CSOHE 0y S , ‘
00°000°21$ 0'52¢’L 6 1AVd ><>>m>_mo 118|vEsto00Z
Z5 : 0ve " ITE B TaNA B LG Nd S4|08/e0082. - =
80°802% o'Lle 3LIHM 9 INIT 81 INd Td J3¥d[0e1£0082
003120 i 00, - dlorigooss. i
00'005%- 0’0 00200699
00:TLRHES . 8p20'S - I Yo 008€0908" S
00°005' 14~ QL 00°005'L$ 1100456208
0L 98 0 L s
0000828 0'06
0ATELES Fok,
00°000'85% 00572
0ZiE69'01$° ROYTN-TH
(TR 8'¥20'S
& ! 0:86 - NISYd ONINIYAIIaYIIDaLd|o0soorzy. . - - B
0’54219 000'59 .Z 05N D, D8 YWH|0LEECo0P
L0008 D0EE: NH[0808080F
529 Q02000+
o ~ 10020 (VG0 NG S IVIES LYW STONIWNLIE |06 L0090Y -
00°058 75 a0L'z b, TYAOWEY 3OVIENS SNONIWNLIA|S91000FY
00:089'22% ]o00Ee s ; REREE fnnralzsto00ry. e
00'709'F$- 00102 G5L000kY
00iGLE'ES: 0Z0DETY -
00°00%'5$- 00ZO08SE
00,000,056 EOELOGEE .
00054 ELS- 00528 00210202
| IRLENE) npeqIolphy. g v ST o)
SILIeION PSRN B UL 1) A UIBIG),
Y10Z/Z/6 Bujysyed pue Guiaed Jeydsy v1.0Z Ad



